afk.

aal.
aal.
aal.
aal.
aal.
aal.
aal.
aal.
aal.
abra
adri
adr.
adr.
agn.
agn.
alb.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
ann.
anto
anto
anto
anto
anto
anto
ant.
ant.
arno
arno
arn.
arn.
bart
bea.
bern
casp
cat.

Voornamen

Alida

Aaltje

Alida

Aaltje
Aaltje
Aaltje

Alida

Aaltje

Alida
Abraham
Arij
Ariaantje
Ariaantje
Niesje
Niesje
Elbertje
Annetje
Antje
Annetje
Anna Catharina
Anna Catharina
Anna

Anna Maria
Anna

Antje

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna Margaretha
Anna Margaretha
Anna

Anna Maria
Antonij
Antonij
Anthonij
Teunis
Teunis
Anthonij
Antonia
Antonia
Arnoldus
Arnoldus
Arnolda
Aartje
Meeuwis
Beatris
Barend
Casper
Catrina

Achternaam

Aurik

Loeven
Nieuwenhuijs
Willemz Pater
Rijnenberg
Schep

Tijsse

Wakker

de Wolf

van Belkom
Lelijveld

van Oosten
van den Opstal
Breijer

Vink

van Stranden
Janz Boekwijt
Gijsen

de Graaf

de Graaf

de Groot

Groot

Huijgen

Kinnier
Cornelisz Lageland
Maas

van Ravenswaij
Regters
Rauwenhoff
Rauwenhoff
Schouten

van der Worp
Nieukerk

Peek

van Rijn
Schalk

Janz Vink

van Westerheenen
de Groot
Santcamp
Hendrikz Wassink
Wikkerman
Coersse

van der Waaij
Geus

Vink

Oftenoord
Spelman
Harmenz Dolvoet

Soort

Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
vro
Vvro
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vro
Vvro
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
man
Vvro
man
man
Vvro

Datum

24
4
26
15
26
19
27
5
18
12
Z
5
7
25
20
14
28
6
8
8
11
18
12
3
18
12
19
14
6
28
18
5
4
20
22
27
9
22
27
5
20
25
16
3
24
20
30
19
6

januari 1766
mei 1764
november 1767
april 1768
september 1765
juli 1765

april 1763
september 1765
september 1766
juli 1765

mei 1768
augustus 1768
december 1764
mei 1764
september 1765
juni 1764

april 1768
oktober 1763
februari 1766
november 1768
augustus 1763
september 1765
september 1764
februari 1764
april 1765

juli 1765

april 1764
oktober 1763
maart 1763

juni 1768

april 1766
januari 1768

juli 1765
december 1765
februari 1764
augustus 1763
november 1764
februari 1764
januari 1764
november 1768
december 1764
oktober 1765
september 1766
mei 1768

mei 1764

mei 1768
augustus 1768
juni 1768

mei 1768

Stadsarchief Naarden



afk.

cat.
cat.
cat.
cat.
cec.
chri
chr.
chr.
chr.
cla.
corn
corn
corn
corn
corn
corn
corn
corn
corn
cor.
cor.
cor.
cor.
del.
del.
dig.
dirk
dirk
dirk
dirk
dirk
dirk
dir.
dir.
dnil
dnil
dnil
ebrt
elia
elia
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
eli.
ephr

Voornamen

Caatje
Catharina
Trijntje
Trijntje
Sielia
Christiaan
Stijntje
Christina
Stijntje
Clara
Cornelis
Cornelis
Cornelis
Cornelius
Cornelis
Corn:
Cornelis
Cornelis
Cornelis
Cornelia
Neeltje
Cornelia
Cornelia
Deliaantje
Delia
Digna
Dirk

Dirk

Dirk

Dirk

Dirk

Dirk
Dirkje
Dirkje
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Engbert
Elias
Elias
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Lijsje
Lijsbeth
Lijsje
Lijsbeth
Elisabeth
Lijsje
Lijsbeth
Ephraim
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Achternaam

Groothuijsen
van Schagen
Veenhuijsen
Vlaanderen
Peije
Fredrikz Schut
van Dijk

ter Lage
WiltSchut
Bilstijn

van Ginkel
Groen
Hagedooren
van Leek
Ligtenberg
Mostertman
Nijnen ?
Swaning
Vuijst
Groenland
Ploegs

van Stokkom
Uijttenhoven
Fooij

Pieten

van den Bogaard
de Beer

de Beus
Hollander
Reser
Vastenhout
Suijthoek
Harder
Veenhuijsen
van Engelen
Sliep

Thuret
Everts
Gerritz Sibol
Sibol

van den Brink
Fort
Hagedoorn
Holmes
Jacobz Huijsman
Pieters Huijsman
van Leeuwen
Overschie
Sibol
Vrieselaer
IJsakz

Soort

Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
man
Vvro
VvIro
vro
VvIro
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
VvIro
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
vro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
man

Datum

6

2
15
17
13
20
22
20
15
30

3
14

9
19

4
27
11

3
18
24
22
15

4

2
19
27
18
24

6

8

7
25
15
28
16

6
27
18
15
19

9
16
17
30
28
17
18
16
30
19
18

januari 1769
juni 1763

april 1763

april 1766

mei 1765

april 1763

mei 1767

april 1763

mei 1767
augustus 1768
mei 1768

april 1768

juli 1763
november 1765
juni 1764

april 1763
augustus 1763
februari 1764
april 1766
december 1767
april 1768

mei 1766

juli 1765
september 1764
oktober 1763
augustus 1763
juli 1765
januari 1766
mei 1763
februari 1766
september 1764
mei 1764

april 1763
februari 1765
januari 1766
oktober 1763
februari 1766
april 1766

april 1763

april 1764

juli 1763
oktober 1766
maart 1763
september 1763
juli 1763
januari 1765
december 1766
juni 1763
november 1764
juni 1768

mei 1765



afk.

evrd
evrd
evrd
evrd
evrd
fran
fran
fran
fran
fran
fra.

fred
fred
gibe
gibe
grrd
grrd
grrd
grrd
grrd
grrd

grr.
grr.
grr.
grr.
grr.
gtr.
otr.
gtr.
otr.
gtr.

gtr.
hel.

hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hend
hen.

hen.

hen.

Voornamen

Evert
Evert
Evert
Evert
Evert
Frans
Francois
Frans
Frans
Frans
Fransje
Fredrik
Fredrik
Gijsbert
Gijsbert
Gerrit
Gerrit
Gerrit
Gerrit
Gerrit
Gerard
Geertje
Gerritje
Gerritje
Geertje
Gerritje
Truijtje
Geertruij
Geertruij
Geertruij
Truijtje
Geertruij
Helena
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hend.
Hendrik
Hendrik
Hendrikje
Hendrikje
Hendrina

Achternaam

de Blaauw
Boeschoten
Jopman

Janz Pronk
Fredrik Schut
Aurik
Heshuijsen
van der Meer
Pieten

Valk

Borman

Janz Rijkrover
Schefers

de Beer
Cornelisz Stens
Pieten Bus
Cors

Huijberts Lieshout

Nagtegaal
Janz Oostveen
Tiedeman

de Graaf
Hendriks
Hofsteede
Meeuwisz
Rookhuijsen
Groen

de Groot

de Jong
Musgaerd
Verheem
Welbergen
|Jsaks

van Beek

van Beusekom
Bodak

Essen

Janz Gruting
Hendrikz
Keijser
Cortens
Meeuwisz
Ormel
Poolman

van der Riesen
van Stijverden
Verseef
Vleugels

van Dijk
Jansz

van Rhoon

Soort

man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vvro
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
VvIo
Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
VvIo
Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro

Datum

6
23
26
18
17
17

6
24
27

9
18
15
23
19

6
28
15
22
19

2
18

2
24

9
28
21
27

4
14
22

.
14
16
27

5
12
21

4
28
22
28
19
26
21

4
20
17
20
18
15
11

januari 1769
november 1764
april 1768

april 1765
januari 1765
maart 1763
maart 1763
mei 1767
januari 1764
oktober 1766
april 1766

april 1768

mei 1766

april 1765

mei 1768

juli 1763

april 1763

mei 1767

juli 1765
februari 1765
september 1766
februari 1765
mei 1764
november 1764
april 1763

april 1768
januari 1764
februari 1768
april 1768

april 1768

mei 1768
januari 1764
juli 1765
januari 1768
september 1765
juli 1764

april 1768

juni 1766

april 1763

mei 1766

juni 1768

juli 1765
november 1767
juli 1768

mei 1764

mei 1768

april 1766
september 1765
januari 1765
mei 1766
september 1764
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afk.

hen.
hen.
hen.
hil.
hil.
hig.
11
hrmn
hrmn
hrmn
jaco
jaco
jaco
jaco
jaco
jaco
jaco
jaco
jac.
jac.
jac.
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.
jan.

Voornamen

Hendrina
Hendrikje
Hendrikje
Hilletje
Hilletje

Hillegonda Christina

Harmen
Harmanus
Harmen
Jacob
Jacob
Jacobus
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob
Jacobus
Jacob
Jaapje
Jacomina Louise
Jacoba
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Johannes
Jan
Johan Hendrik
Johannes
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Johannes
Jan

Jan
Jannetje
Jannetje
Johanna
Jannetje
Johanna
Jannetje
Johanna
Jannetje
Janneke
Jannetje
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Achternaam

van Rossum
Voorburg
Weekenhuijsen
Abrahams
Hopman

mei 1763
van der Boom
van Dillewijn
Donker
Breijer

van Doren
Reinier Ides
van der Meer
Offenberg
Roelofz

Sibol

Vis

Rokes ?
Spiering
Teunisz
Doornecamp
Ekolt

van Elten
Gelijn
Ghielen

ter Gouw

de Graaf
Groen

de Haan
Igenhaag
Keppe

Janz van Loveren
Perk Kruijf
Ram

Rijser
Roskam
Stoop
Tiedeman
Janz Viug
van der Wel
Bonnet

van Halen
Huijsmans
Harmens de Jong
de Clerq
Coeman
Corbier
Croese

Janz Lamphe
Staal

Soort Datum

Vro 26 oktober 1768
vro 13 mei 1767

Vro 13 september 1764
vro 18 mei 1765

Vro 26 april 1765
Heshuijsen vro

man 30 november 1764
man 16 april 1766

man 5 november 1768
man 13 september 1764
man 4 februari 1768
man 26 juli 1765

man 5 januari 1768
man 22 april 1768

man 28 april 1763

man 28 juni 1764

man 5 augustus 1768
vro 31 maart 1763
vVro 25 mei 1767

vro 10 maart 1763
man 16 september 1766
man 14 oktober 1763
man 19 oktober 1763
man 7 september 1764
man 11 december 1765
man 11 september 1764
man 3 maart 1766
man 16 juni 1763

man 18 december 1766
man 26 oktober 1768
man 12 september 1764
man 28 februari 1765
man 24 december 1767
man 14 januari 1764
man 25 mei 1767

man 17 april 1767

man 24 april 1767

man 15 mei 1766

man 15 mei 1766

man 28 april 1768

Vro 19 november 1765
Vro 28 juni 1764

vro 19 juli 1765

Vro 24 mei 1767

vro 26 juli 1765

Vro 23 november 1764
vro 22 februari 1764
Vro 26 april 1768

vro 20 december 1764
Vro 18 april 1765



afk.

jan.
jan.
jan.
joch
joo.
jose
jud.
koe.
lamb
laur
leon
levi
libe
mar.
mar.
mar.
mar.
mar.
mar.
mar.
mar.
mar.
meir
men.
magr.
mgr.
magr.
mgr.
mrns
mrt.
mtl.
mtl.
nico
nico
nico
nic.
piet
piet
piet
piet
piet
piet
piet
pie.
pie.
pie.
pie.
pie.
rein
reye
rijk

Voornamen

Jannetje
Johanna
Jannetje
Jochem
Joosje
Joseph
Judith
Kuijntje
Lambert
Lourens
Leendert
Levij
Lubbert
Mietje
Marritje
Marritje
Maria
Maria
Marritje
Maria
Maria
Maria
Meijer
Mijnsje
Grietje
Margaretha
Grietje
Grietje
Marinus Bonifacius
Martha Elisabeth
Magteld
Magteld
Klaas
Claas
Claas
Claasje
Piet
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieternel
Petronella
Pieternel
Pieternelletje
Pieternelletje
Rijnier
Rijer

Rijk

Achternaam

Venendaal
Voogt

Wakker

Levij

Verheem
Viershijsen
[Jsakz

Lanfer

Jopman

Bruijn

van Cort

Beer Gompertz
Schuijt

van Heeswijk
Hendriks

Klijn

Aars van Langelra
Ligtenberg

van der Meent
Openhoff

Pion

Tulling
Salomons Cohen
van Groningen
van den Brink
Gonset

de Graaf

Serrij

de Jonge

de Haan

Been
Coenraads Snel
Jans van den Brink
Janz Majoor
Oldendorp

van Roijen
Barnarts

van den Berg
KibberSluijs
Molenaer

van der Veer
Verheul
Vermeulen

van den Berg
Bout

van Hamert
van Schoonhoven
de Vos

van den Berg
van der Meer
de Blaauw

Soort

Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
man
Vvro
man
Vvro
VvIro
man
man
man
man
man
VvIo
Vvro
VvIo
Vvro
VvIro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
VvIro
man
VvIo
Vvro
VvIo
Vvro
VvIro
man
Vvro
Vvro
VvIro
man
man
man
VvIro
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
man
man
man

Datum

2
20
21
23
16

9

9
19

2
21
15
16
17
18
27
12
15
16
21
23
23
11

8

4

7
27
17

3
11
16

6

4
15
14
18
30
17
23

8
18
30
16
14
24
17
17
25
22
16
26
31

mei 1768
december 1765
oktober 1763
maart 1767
augustus 1765
april 1765

april 1765

april 1765

juni 1763
oktober 1763
mei 1767

juli 1765

april 1767

juli 1765
september 1764
juli 1764
oktober 1767
januari 1766
juli 1768
december 1768
mei 1766
december 1765
september 1768
juni 1764
september 1764
januari 1768
april 1767
maart 1766

mei 1763

april 1766

mei 1763

juni 1766
oktober 1767
juni 1764

april 1765

april 1768
maart 1763
december 1768
november 1768
september 1765
september 1763
augustus 1765
april 1768

april 1767
maart 1763
april 1767
oktober 1765
februari 1764
oktober 1766
april 1765
maart 1763
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afk.

samu
sar.
sar.
sie.
sof.
stef
stef
Sus.
sus.
theo
timn
tim.
wia.
will
will
will
will
will
will
will

Voornamen

Samuel

Sara

Sara

Sijtje

Sophia Dorothea
Steven

Steven
Susanna Maria
Susanna
Theodorus
Tijmen

Tijmetje

Wijgje

Willem

Willem

Willem

Willem

Willem

Willem

Willem
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Achternaam

Bos

Hartog

Moses

Rutten Post
Bols

van de Meent
van der Plas
de Putter
Vossema

van Aken
Wouters Schalk
Pieters

de Jong
Breijer

van Doorn
Hendrikz
Coeman

Janz Coper
Vostra
Gijsbertz Vuijst

Soort

man
VvIro
Vvro
Vvro
Vvro
man
man
VvIro
Vvro
man
man
VvIro
Vvro
man
man
man
man
man
man
man

Datum

7
23

8
28

9
22
13
27
22
13
27
19
14
26
18
19
27
10
30

2

december 1764
maart 1767
september 1768
april 1763
oktober 1766
april 1768

mei 1767
februari 1766
mei 1766

mei 1765
september 1764
april 1764

april 1768
september 1765
januari 1765
april 1764
januari 1764
maart 1763
april 1768

mei 1768



	terug: 


